Bus

Bus JTC Jolley Trolley Coastal Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Clearwater Beach Transit Center North — Dodecanese Clearwater Beach Transit Center North — Dodecanese
Blvd + Sponge Docks Blvd + Sponge Docks
68 stops Monday 08:25:21:15
Open route schedule
Tuesday 08:25-21:15
Clearwater Beach Transit Center North
Wednesday 08:25-21:15
Clearwater Beach Transit Center South
Thursday 08:25-21:15
Garden & Park Street
1
Friday 08:25-00:15"
Drew ST + Garden AVE S
+1
Myrtle AVE N + Drew St Saturday 08:25-00:15
Myrtle AVE N + Hart St Sunday 08:25-21:15
Myrtle AVE N + Nichalson St
Route info
Myrtle AVE & Marshall St Direction: Clearwater Beach Transit Center North
Stops: 68

Myrtle AVE N + Mohawk St
Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

Fort Harrison AVE N + Iroquois St

Starke

Fort Harrison AVE N + Nokomis St Holiday

Trinity

Fort Harrison AVE N + 1867 : tg)
arpore Hrings

Main ST + Pinellas Trail

East La.l{g i

Main Street and Douglas Ave

Bayshore Blvd + Cedar St

Oldsmar

Bayshore Blvd + Wilson St

Bayshore Blvd + SAN Salvador Dr

Safet;.; Harbor

FL&I

Bayshore Blvd + SAN Jose Dr

CRB11

@ OpenStreetMap contributors
Bayshore Blvd + SAN Jose Dr

JTC — Jolley Trolley Coastal BusViaps

Bayshore Blvd + Cevera Dr

Bayshore Blvd + Mira Vista Dr


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-JTC-300665294-1030019018
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-JTC-300665294-1030019018
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-JTC-300665294-1030019018

Bayshore Blvd + Buena Vista DR N

Bayshore Blvd + Shore Dr

Bayshore Blvd + Michigan Blvd

Bayshore Blvd + Pinellas Recreational Trl

Bayshore Blvd + Duchess Blvd

Bayshore Blvd + Tradewinds Dr

Bayshore Blvd + 2675

Bayshore Blvd + 2727

Bayshore Blvd + East Ave

US HWY 19 ALT + 699

US HWY 19 ALT + Jeter St

ALT 19 + Wexford Leas Blvd

ALT 19 S + Whisper Lake Rd

ALT 19 + Tampa Rd

ALT 19 + Virginia Ave

ALT 19 + lllinois Ave

ALT 19 + Michigan Ave

11th Street & Florida Ave

ALT 19 + Indiana Ave

ALT 19 + Columbia Ave

ALT 19 + Delaware Ave

ALT 19 + Hidden Lake Dr

ALT 19 + 2262

ALT 19 + Crystal Dr

ALT 19 + Alderman Rd

ALT 19 + Cardinal Ave

ALT 19 + Sparrow Ave

ALT 19 + BEE Pond Rd



ALT 19 + Brevard St
ALT 19 + WAI Lani Rd

ALT 19 + Westwinds Dr

ALT 19 + Valley Rd

Pinellas AVE S + Klosterman RD E

Pinellas AVE S + 1685

Pinellas AVE S + Curlew PI

Pinellas AVE S + ST Andrens Dr

Pinellas AVE S + 1323

Pinellas AVE S + Meres Blvd

Pinellas AVE S + Safford Ave

Pinellas AVE S + MLK DR E

Pinellas AVE S + MLK DR E

Safford ST & Tarpon Ave

Pinellas AVE N + Cypress St

Pinellas AVE N + Pine ST E

Pinellas AVE N + Spruce ST E

Pinellas AVE N + Live OAK St

Dodecanese Blvd + Sponge Docks



Direction

Dodecanese Blvd + Sponge Docks — Clearwater Beach
Transit Center North

65 stops

Open route schedule

Dodecanese Blvd + Sponge Docks

Pinellas AVE N + Spruce ST E

Pinellas AVE N + Athens St

Pinellas AVE N + Park ST W

Pinellas AVE N + Cypress St

Pinellas AVE N + Orange ST W

Pinellas AVE S + Court ST W

Pinellas AVE S + Lime STW

Pinellas AVE S + MLK DR W

Pinellas AVE S + Morgan ST W

Pinellas AVE S + Green Dolphin Blvd

Pinellas AVE S + Country Club Ct

Pinellas AVE S + Curlew PI

Pinellas AVE S + Eleanor St

Pinellas AVE S + 1810

Pinellas AVE S + Terrace Rd

ALT 19 + Klosterman RD W

ALT 19 + Westwinds Dr

ALT 19 + Progress Ct

ALT 19 + Brevard St

ALT 19 + BEE Pond Rd

ALT 19 + Ulelah Ave

ALT 19 + Alderman Rd

ALT 19 + Avery Ave

Route schedule

Dodecanese Blvd + Sponge Docks — Clearwater Beach

Transit Center North

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

09:00-21:32
09:00-21:32
09:00-21:32
09:00-21:32
+1
09:00-00:32
+1
09:00-00:32

09:00-21:32

Direction: Dodecanese Blvd + Sponge Docks

Stops: 65

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-JTC-300665294-1030019018

ALT 19 + Pennsylvania Ave
ALT 19 + 2251

ALT 19 + Hidden Lake Dr

ALT 19 + Missouri Ave

ALT 19 + NEW York Ave

ALT 19 + Pennsylvania Ave

ALT 19 + Nebraska Ave

ALT 19 + Florida Ave

ALT 19 + Georgia Ave

ALT 19 + lllinois Ave

ALT 19 + Virginia Ave

ALT 19 S + Tampa Rd

ALT 19 + Whisper Lake Rd

ALT 19 + 468

US HWY 19 ALT + Wiggins Way

US HWY 19 ALT + Swan Cir

Bayshore Blvd + THE Pinellas Trl

Bayshore Blvd + 2798

Bayshore Blvd + 2724

Bayshore Blvd + Causeway Blvd

Bayshore Blvd + Tradewinds Dr

Bayshore Blvd + Duchess Blvd

Bayshore Blvd + Palm Blvd

Bayshore Blvd + Michigan Blvd

Bayshore Blvd + Shore Dr

Bayshore Blvd + Buena Vista DR N

Bayshore Blvd + Mira Vista DR S

Bayshore Blvd + Buena Vista DR S

Bayshore Blvd + Cevera Dr



Bayshore Blvd + SAN Jose Dr

Bayshore Blvd + Spring St

Bayshore Blvd + LEE St

Main ST + Pinellas Trail

Fort Harrison AVE N + Calumet St

Fort Harrison AVE N + Nokomis St

Fort Harrison AVE N + Iroquois St

Myrtle AVE & Minnesota Dr

Garden & Park Street

Fort Harrison AVE S + Court St

Memorial Causeway Blvd + Island Way

Clearwater Beach Transit Center North



Direction

Island Estates Plaza — Clearwater Beach Transit Center
North

5 stops

Open route schedule

Island Estates Plaza

Island WAY + Windward Psge

Island WAY + Memorial Causeway

Memorial Causeway Blvd + Island Way

Clearwater Beach Transit Center North

Route schedule

Island Estates Plaza — Clearwater Beach Transit Center
North

Monday 09:12
Tuesday 09:12
Wednesday 09:12
Thursday 09:12
Friday 09:12
Saturday 09:12
Sunday 09:12
Route info

Direction: Island Estates Plaza
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 3 min

JTC Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Clearwater

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-JTC-300665294-1030019018

